
Transaction Details: WHITBREAD PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

WHITBREAD PLC 21380099VMZKRMN3EX36 GB00B1KJJ408 MORGAN STANLEY & CO
INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) Identity code of the financial
instrument Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the

transaction
Execution within firm [incl.

algorithms if used] 

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 08:50:33 GB00B1KJJ408 2,744.00 75 CHIX 3056202415634 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 08:50:33 GB00B1KJJ408 2,744.00 105 CHIX 3056202415635 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 08:50:33 GB00B1KJJ408 2,744.00 71 CHIX 3056202415636 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 09:00:51 GB00B1KJJ408 2,742.00 225 CHIX 3056202417123 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 09:15:12 GB00B1KJJ408 2,743.00 208 XLON E0QB00lXqaRx 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 09:15:12 GB00B1KJJ408 2,743.00 14 XLON E0QB00lXqaRz 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 09:15:21 GB00B1KJJ408 2,742.00 222 CHIX 3056202418866 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 09:35:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,756.00 238 CHIX 3056202421303 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 09:41:54 GB00B1KJJ408 2,753.00 251 CHIX 3056202421943 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 12:41:40 GB00B1KJJ408 2,745.00 324 CHIX 3056202442918 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:03:54 GB00B1KJJ408 2,743.00 178 XLON E0QB00lXuJ9z 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:03:54 GB00B1KJJ408 2,743.00 71 XLON E0QB00lXuJA1 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:19:06 GB00B1KJJ408 2,745.00 212 CHIX 3056202447586 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:19:06 GB00B1KJJ408 2,745.00 36 CHIX 3056202447587 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:27:50 GB00B1KJJ408 2,744.00 212 XLON E0QB00lXudmc 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:27:57 GB00B1KJJ408 2,739.00 213 CHIX 3056202448491 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:52:56 GB00B1KJJ408 2,741.00 46 XLON E0QB00lXv3h4 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:52:56 GB00B1KJJ408 2,741.00 16 XLON E0QB00lXv3h6 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:52:56 GB00B1KJJ408 2,741.00 80 AQXE 96971 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:52:56 GB00B1KJJ408 2,741.00 94 AQXE 96972 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 13:55:04 GB00B1KJJ408 2,737.00 223 CHIX 3056202452323 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:04:08 GB00B1KJJ408 2,735.00 240 XLON E0QB00lXvLpn 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:18:01 GB00B1KJJ408 2,739.00 259 XLON E0QB00lXvdbw 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:28:19 GB00B1KJJ408 2,735.00 237 XLON E0QB00lXvrhS 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:34:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,740.00 96 AQXE 117408 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:34:28 GB00B1KJJ408 2,740.00 143 AQXE 117456 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:35:12 GB00B1KJJ408 2,737.00 269 XLON E0QB00lXwBQy 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:45:31 GB00B1KJJ408 2,723.00 140 CHIX 3056202464979 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:45:31 GB00B1KJJ408 2,723.00 81 CHIX 3056202464980 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:47:23 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 63 BATE 235092556834 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:47:23 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 161 BATE 235092556841 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:53:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,723.00 232 XLON E0QB00lXx3iO 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 14:53:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,722.00 233 BATE 235092558593 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:03:14 GB00B1KJJ408 2,718.00 201 CHIX 3056202471926 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:03:14 GB00B1KJJ408 2,718.00 84 CHIX 3056202471927 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:10:46 GB00B1KJJ408 2,711.00 115 AQXE 149434 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:14:32 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 147 XLON E0QB00lXxvzi 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:14:32 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 134 XLON E0QB00lXxvzn 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:15:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,715.00 269 AQXE 152737 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:22:27 GB00B1KJJ408 2,721.00 234 XLON E0QB00lXyFWq 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:22:28 GB00B1KJJ408 2,721.00 66 XLON E0QB00lXyFYD 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:25:43 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 241 CHIX 3056202479428 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:25:43 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 76 CHIX 3056202479429 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:25:43 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 18 CHIX 3056202479430 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:28:17 GB00B1KJJ408 2,716.00 177 AQXE 164504 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:28:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,715.00 307 BATE 235092569176 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:28:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,716.00 116 AQXE 164618 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:28:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,714.00 217 BATE 235092569178 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:28:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,714.00 98 BATE 235092569179 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:34:55 GB00B1KJJ408 2,705.00 243 BATE 235092570949 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:40:03 GB00B1KJJ408 2,707.00 252 BATE 235092572297 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:41:53 GB00B1KJJ408 2,713.00 223 BATE 235092572747 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:43:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,713.00 149 XLON E0QB00lXz1Lq 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:43:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,713.00 77 XLON E0QB00lXz1Ls 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:45:40 GB00B1KJJ408 2,711.00 115 CHIX 3056202485063 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:45:40 GB00B1KJJ408 2,711.00 120 CHIX 3056202485064 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:49:45 GB00B1KJJ408 2,709.00 271 CHIX 3056202486234 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:49:45 GB00B1KJJ408 2,709.00 123 BATE 235092574967 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:49:45 GB00B1KJJ408 2,709.00 70 BATE 235092574968 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:49:45 GB00B1KJJ408 2,709.00 32 BATE 235092574969 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:52:03 GB00B1KJJ408 2,711.00 40 XLON E0QB00lXzJDs 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:52:03 GB00B1KJJ408 2,711.00 334 XLON E0QB00lXzJDv 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:53:25 GB00B1KJJ408 2,710.00 232 AQXE 185013 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 15:57:57 GB00B1KJJ408 2,711.00 261 CHIX 3056202488437 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:02:04 GB00B1KJJ408 2,716.00 172 CHIX 3056202489688 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:02:07 GB00B1KJJ408 2,716.00 79 CHIX 3056202489714 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:02:08 GB00B1KJJ408 2,714.00 250 XLON E0QB00lXzete 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:02:08 GB00B1KJJ408 2,714.00 65 XLON E0QB00lXzetg 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:02:08 GB00B1KJJ408 2,715.00 245 BATE 235092578590 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:02:08 GB00B1KJJ408 2,714.00 55 XLON E0QB00lXzetj 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:02:08 GB00B1KJJ408 2,714.00 314 XLON E0QB00lXzetl 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:02:08 GB00B1KJJ408 2,714.00 35 XLON E0QB00lXzetp 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:03:55 GB00B1KJJ408 2,714.00 217 BATE 235092579003 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:06:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,715.00 45 XLON E0QB00lXzlzc 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:06:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,715.00 50 CHIX 3056202490916 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:07:37 GB00B1KJJ408 2,717.00 77 XLON E0QB00lXzpBH 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:07:37 GB00B1KJJ408 2,717.00 54 XLON E0QB00lXzpBO 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:07:37 GB00B1KJJ408 2,717.00 77 XLON E0QB00lXzpBS 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:08:59 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 66 XLON E0QB00lXzsFb 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:08:59 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 207 XLON E0QB00lXzsFg 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:08:59 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 108 XLON E0QB00lXzsFi 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:08:59 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 646 XLON E0QB00lXzsFp 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:08:59 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 120 XLON E0QB00lXzsFr 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:08:59 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 273 XLON E0QB00lXzsFt 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:09:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202491835 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:09:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 159 XLON E0QB00lXzsIQ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:09:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 82 XLON E0QB00lXzsIV 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 120 XLON E0QB00lXzuuK 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 77 XLON E0QB00lXzuuM 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 278 XLON E0QB00lXzuud 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 3 XLON E0QB00lXzuuf 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 29 XLON E0QB00lXzuuk 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 37 XLON E0QB00lXzuuT 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 278 XLON E0QB00lXzuuX 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 56 XLON E0QB00lXzuuZ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492195 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 307 CHIX 3056202492197 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492198 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 307 CHIX 3056202492199 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492200 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 37 CHIX 3056202492201 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492202 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492203 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492204 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492205 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492206 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492207 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 9 CHIX 3056202492208 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492209 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 26 CHIX 3056202492210 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 13 CHIX 3056202492211 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580910 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 111 BATE 235092580911 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580912 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 57 BATE 235092580913 2001001125

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial
instrument Total number of shares purchased Daily weighted average purchase

price of the shares (pence) Venue Highest price paid per share
(pence)

Lowest price paid per share
(pence)

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 GB00B1KJJ408 16,995 2,724.95 XLON 2,744.00 2,711.00

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 GB00B1KJJ408 3,500 2,715.84 BATE 2,727.00 2,705.00

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 GB00B1KJJ408 7,443 2,728.27 CHIX 2,756.00 2,709.00

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 GB00B1KJJ408 2,493 2,723.37 AQXE 2,741.00 2,710.00

* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 30,431 2,724.58 2,756.00 2,705.00



WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 54 BATE 235092580914 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580915 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 57 BATE 235092580916 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 55 BATE 235092580917 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 7 BATE 235092580918 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 1 BATE 235092580919 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580920 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580921 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580922 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580923 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580924 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580925 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 6 BATE 235092580926 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580927 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580928 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580929 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580930 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580931 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580932 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580933 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580934 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580935 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580936 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580937 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580938 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580939 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 8 BATE 235092580940 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 7 BATE 235092580941 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 83 AQXE 196843 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 251 AQXE 196844 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:10:00 GB00B1KJJ408 2,719.00 129 XLON E0QB00lXzuvX 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:13:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,720.00 196 XLON E0QB00lY03Gh 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:13:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,720.00 71 XLON E0QB00lY03Gj 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:13:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,720.00 147 XLON E0QB00lY03Gl 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:13:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,720.00 267 XLON E0QB00lY03GZ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:13:22 GB00B1KJJ408 2,720.00 105 CHIX 3056202493365 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:13:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,720.00 100 BATE 235092582022 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:14:04 GB00B1KJJ408 2,723.00 108 CHIX 3056202493587 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:14:04 GB00B1KJJ408 2,723.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY04iS 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:14:04 GB00B1KJJ408 2,723.00 131 XLON E0QB00lY04iU 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:14:05 GB00B1KJJ408 2,723.00 297 XLON E0QB00lY04oC 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:14:11 GB00B1KJJ408 2,722.00 199 XLON E0QB00lY05Di 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:14:11 GB00B1KJJ408 2,722.00 252 XLON E0QB00lY05DX 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:14:11 GB00B1KJJ408 2,722.00 22 XLON E0QB00lY05DZ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 321 XLON E0QB00lY0Dry 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0Ds0 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 76 XLON E0QB00lY0DsE 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 355 CHIX 3056202495181 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 128 BATE 235092583712 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 4 BATE 235092583713 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:15 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 17 AQXE 205053 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 78 XLON E0QB00lY0El6 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 133 XLON E0QB00lY0El8 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 133 XLON E0QB00lY0ElD 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 133 XLON E0QB00lY0ElJ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 133 XLON E0QB00lY0ElN 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 133 XLON E0QB00lY0ElS 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 133 XLON E0QB00lY0ElW 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 133 XLON E0QB00lY0Elk 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 64 XLON E0QB00lY0Elo 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,726.00 294 XLON E0QB00lY0Em6 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,726.00 294 XLON E0QB00lY0EmH 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,726.00 294 XLON E0QB00lY0EmM 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,726.00 53 XLON E0QB00lY0EmT 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:18:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,725.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0EpW 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 382 XLON E0QB00lY0Nz7 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 25 XLON E0QB00lY0Nzc 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 105 XLON E0QB00lY0NzG 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 277 XLON E0QB00lY0NzK 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 109 XLON E0QB00lY0NzM 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 382 XLON E0QB00lY0NzQ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 4 XLON E0QB00lY0NzS 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 423 CHIX 3056202497236 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 214 CHIX 3056202497238 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 209 CHIX 3056202497239 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 114 AQXE 210251 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 114 AQXE 210252 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 138 XLON E0QB00lY0O03 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 15 XLON E0QB00lY0O05 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 212 CHIX 3056202497240 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:42 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 91 AQXE 210253 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:44 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 42 CHIX 3056202497243 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:23:46 GB00B1KJJ408 2,728.00 228 CHIX 3056202497250 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 34 CHIX 3056202498718 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 206 BATE 235092587213 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 31 BATE 235092587214 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 4 BATE 235092587215 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 517 XLON E0QB00lY0UQl 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0UQn 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0UQp 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0UR3 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0UR5 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0URB 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0URD 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 14 XLON E0QB00lY0URJ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0URL 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 262 XLON E0QB00lY0URN 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0URR 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 86 XLON E0QB00lY0URT 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 48 XLON E0QB00lY0US0 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 199 XLON E0QB00lY0USR 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 266 XLON E0QB00lY0UST 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:26:26 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 5 XLON E0QB00lY0USV 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:27:59 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 48 AQXE 217494 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 266 XLON E0QB00lY0XZd 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0XZf 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 266 XLON E0QB00lY0XZP 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0XZR 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 234 XLON E0QB00lY0XZT 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 164 XLON E0QB00lY0XZZ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 12 CHIX 3056202499397 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 4 BATE 235092587956 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 64 XLON E0QB00lY0Xa0 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 252 XLON E0QB00lY0XZv 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 120 XLON E0QB00lY0XZx 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 5 AQXE 217589 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 90 XLON E0QB00lY0Xa8 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 173 XLON E0QB00lY0XaY 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 5 AQXE 217592 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 215 AQXE 217593 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 173 XLON E0QB00lY0Xal 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 9 XLON E0QB00lY0Xan 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 212 CHIX 3056202499403 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 114 AQXE 217594 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 200 CHIX 3056202499404 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 05/02/2026 16:28:02 GB00B1KJJ408 2,727.00 114 AQXE 217595 2001001125


	Whitbread

